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Automotive Recovery Pie Ltd
Fiy R PITETAN

S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTE LTD

TO : MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

ATIN — : MOTOR CLAIM DEPT. o T/P VEH. NO.: SMP472H

ESTIMATE REPORT  Ist QUOTATION JOBNO ;

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

NAME : CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCEPTELTD  CONTACT:

ADDRESS :

VEHICLENO.  YP6878P TRANS CHASSIS NO :

MAKE / MODEL : ISUZU ENGINE NO :

OWNER'S INSURER:  FIRST CAPITAL

JOB-CODE : oD S/A : JOEY ACCDENT DATE: 10-Apr-23

CLAIM DETAIL

MATERIALS QTY QUO-PRICE MARK UP
| FRONT BUMPER 100 $  1,170.00 15.00
2 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH .00 $  250.00 15.00
3 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH 100 $ 250,00 15.00
4 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH 100 §  305.00 13.00
> FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH 100 §  305.00 15.00
6 HEADLAMPLH 100 §  750.00 15.00
7 HEADLAMP RH 100§ 750,00 15.00
8 HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH 100 §  280.00 15.00
® HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH RH 100§ 280.00 15.00
1% HEADLAMP BRACKET LH 100 $  150.00 15.00
I HEADLAMP BRACKET RH 160 §  150.00 13.00
12 HEADLAMP WIRE HARDNESS LH 100§ 220.00 £5.00
13 HEADLAMP WIRE HARDNESS RH 100 $ 220,00 15.00
14 FRONT GRILLE 1.00 $  480.00 15.00
15 FRONT PANEL TOP 00 §  1,050.00 15.00
16 FRONT PANEL BOTTOM .00 §  865.00 15.00
7" FRONT CORNER PANEL LH 100 $  650.00 15.00
18 FRONT CORNER PANEL RH 100 §  650.00 15.00
19 FRONT CORNER PANEL TOP COVER LH 100 S 95.00 15.00
20 FRONT CORNER PANEL TOP COVER RH 100 § 95.00 £5.00
21 FRONT WING MIRROR LH 100 §  350.00 #5.00
22 FRONT WING MIRROR BRACKET COVER LH 100 § 250,00 15.00
23 FRONT WING MIRROR BRACKET LH .00  420.00 15.00

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 576643 Tel: (65)6284 1542, (65) 6284 1575 Fax: {65) 6487 5315

DISC-
PRICE

1,345.50
287.50
287.50
350.75
350.75
862.50
862.50
322.00
322.00
172.50
172.50
253.00
253.00
552.00

1,207.50
994.75
747.50
747.50
109.25
109.25
402.50
287.50
483.00
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FRONT WING MIRROR RH

FRONT WING MIRROR BRACKET COVER RH

FRONT WING MIRROR BRACKET RH
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS
FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP

FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM

FRONT WIPER PANEL

FRONT WIPER GARNISH

FRONT WIPER ARM LH

FRONT WIPER ARM LH

FRONT WINDSCREEN NOZZLE LH
FRONT WINDSCREEN NOZZLE RH
FRONT ROOF TOP PANEL

FRONT ROOF LINING
FRONT DOOR RH

FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD RH
FRONT DOOR RUBBER RH

FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP RH
FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR RH
FRONT DOOR LOWER GARNISH RH
FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER RH
FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER RH
FRONT DOCR CHANNEL RH
FRONT DOOR PILLAR INNER RH

FRONT DOCR PILLAR OUTER RH
FRONT DOOR LH

FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD LH
FRONT DOOR RUBBER LH

FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP LK
FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH
FRONT DOOR LOWER GARNISH LH
FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER LH
FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER LH
FRONT BOOR CHANNEL LH

FRONT DOOR PILLAR INNER LH
FRONT DOOR PILLAR OUTER LH
FRONT DASHBOARD

FRONT DASHBOARD INNER HOUSING
FRONT DASHBOARD CENTRE COVER
FRONT DASHBOARD LOWER COVER

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 576643 Tel: (65)6284 1542, {65} 6284 1575 Fax: {65) 6487 5315

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
[.00
[.00
1.00
[.00
[.00
100
£00
1.00
100
1.00
i.00
1.00
1.00
104
1.00
1.0G
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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1.00
1.00
1.00
£.00
1.00
1.6%
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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350.00
250.00
420.00

1,350.00
190.00
150.00

1,191.00
65000
300.00
30000
102.00
102.00

4,280.00

£,680.00
910.00
550.00
230.00
189.00
295.00
280.00
468.00
388.00
380.00
680.00
750.00
910.00
550.00
180.00
189.00
295.00
280.00
468.00
388,00
280.00
630,00
750.00

4,650.00

2,950.00

2,850.00
2,050.00

15.60
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
[5.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
[5.60
15,60
i5.00
15.00
15.00
15,00
15.00
15.00
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15.00 5

15.00 §

15.00
15.00
15.00
[5.00
15.00
15.00

15.00

(2 N - - )

15.00 §

402.50
287.50
483.00
1,552.50
218.50
172.50
1,369.65
747.50
345.00
343.00
117.30
1£7.30
4,922.00
1,932.00
1,046.50
632.50
264.50
217.35
339.25
322.00
538.20
446.20
437.00
782.00
862.50
1,046.50
632.50
207.00
217.35
339.25
322.00
538.20
446.20
322.00
782.00
862,50
5,347.50
3,392.50
3,277.50
2,357.50
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64 EIREWALL oo § 3,800.00 1500 § 437000 Y
65 AIRCON CONDENSOR oo 5 1,120.00 1560 $ 1,288.00 Y
66 AIRCON COOLING COIL SYSTEM oo § 280000 1500 § 322000 Y
67 AIRCON PIPE - CONDENSOR TO COOLING COIL oo § 35000 1500 § 40250 ¥
68 AIRCON PIPE - COMPRESSOR TO COOLING COIL 106 S 318.00 1500 § 36570 Y
69 AIR DUCT 00 § 13500 15.00 8 15525 ¥
70  AIRCON BLOWER log § 65000 1500 §  747.50 Y
71 AIRCON MOTOR LOG §  768.00 1500 5 88320 ¥
72 AIR RESONATOR 1.00 §  248.00 13.00 5 28520 ¥
73 WASHER TANK 100§ 150.00 15.00 5 17250 ¥

TOTAL (PARTS) : § 54.229.00 $ 62,363.35

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

' FRONT DOOR EMAS STICKER LH 100 §  (80.00 0.00 5 1g000 Y
2 FRONT DOOR EMAS STICKER RH .00 $  180.00 0.00 5 ys000 Y
3 FRONT PANEL REFLECTIVE STICKERS BLUE & ORANGE 100 §  350.00 000 ¢ 35000 Y
4 FRONT PANEL EMAS STICKER .00 $  180.00 0.00 g (s0.00 Y
3 FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH 100 $  50.00 0.00 ¢ 5000 Y
¢ FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS RH 100 $  50.00 0.00 g 5000 Y
7 FRONT SIGNAL LAMP CLIPS LH 1.00 $ 50.00 0.00 ¢ s000 Y
8 FRONT SIGNAL LAMP CLIPS RH 100 $  50.00 0.00 ¢ 5000 Y
?  FRONT SIDE PANEL CLIPS 100 §  80.00 0.00 ¢ 80.00 Y
10" FRONT GRILLE CLIPS 100 S 80.00 0.00 ¢ 80.00 ¥
T FRONT NO PLATE £00 S 50,00 0.00 ¢ 5000 Y
12 FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT 100§ 86.00 000 g s0.00 Y
13 FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 100§ 80.00 0.00 ¢ 80.00 Y
14 FRONT WINDSCREEN CLEANER & PRIMER 100§ 80.00 0.00 4 80.00 Y
15 COOLANT 100 § 5000 0.00 ¢ 5000 Y
16 ROOF LINING CLIPS 1.00 § 50.00 0.00 ¢ 5000 Y
TOTAL (PARTS): $ 1,640.00 $ 1,640.00

LABOUR
! STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS 1.00 §  2,500.00 000 5 250000 Y
2 SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREA 100 §  2,000.00 000 5 200000 Y
3 CHECK & REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM 100 $ 12000 000 5 2000 Y
4 RESPRAY TUEF KOTE ON AFFECTED AREA 100§ 120.00 000 5 12000 Y
3 RESET & PROGRAMME LTA SYSTEM 100§  480.00 000 g 4000 Y
6 POST ACCIDENT REPAIR INSPECTION 100§ 180.00 000 ¢ 13000 Y
7 R&R FRONT WINDSCREEN TO ASSIST REPAIR 100§ 180.00 000 ¢ 13000 Y
§  R&R FRONT DOOR ASSY LH & RH 100 S 380.00 000 ¢ 38000 Y
9 R&R AIRCON CONDESOR & CHARGE UP GAS 100 5 180.00 0.00 5 13000 Y

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 576643 Tel: {65)6284 1542, (65) 6284 1575 Fax: (65) 6487 5315



10 R&R DAHSBOARD ASSY TO ASSIST REPAIR 100 5 680.00 000 ¢ 43000 Y
1 R&R COOLING COIL SYSTEM 100 S 380.00 000 ¢ 33000 Y
12 CONDUCT CHASSIC ALIGMENT 100 5 380.00 0.00 ¢ 33000 Y
13 LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT ROOFTOP ASSY 100 8 580.00 0.00 580.00 Y
14 | ABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT ROOF LINING 100§ 280.00 0.00 280.00 Y
TOTAL (LABOUR) : §  8,440.00 $  8,440.00
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR $  64,309.00 § 72,443.35
EXCESS : 188§
NO. OF DAY
RE-SURVEY : BEFORE / AFTER PAINTING
PART-BY-PART OR LUMP-SUM : 8§
DATE OF SURVEY : ',
SURVEY BY
CONTACTNG - FAX NO

NOTE : LUMP-SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED.

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 576643 Tel: (65)6284 1542, (65) 6284 1575 Fax: (65) 6487 5315



SCIL234CC001 / CHIN MENG MOTORS
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/04/2023 16:45 {SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: CMMO02

VERSION: 1 (1210472023 16:45 (SGT))

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the detalls of the accsdenl {0 speed up the clalms process.

2. This Form must be

3. Infermaticn provided must be as truthful and accurate as possibie. Any witful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy habllny

4, The issue and acceplaﬂce of 1h|s Form by msurance companles is not an admission of policy tiability on the part of the insurance companies,

5, ThIS repon WIII be fonrvarded by the insurers ofthe GlA Records Managemem Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
and that copies of this report wilt, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and t¢ copies of the repon being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident
Additional Lecation Information
Country/State of Loss

12/04/2023 16:45 (3GT)

Actual Driver

10/04/2023 19:00 (SGT)
Singapore

OLD UPPER THOMSON ROAD
Singapore

* DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Qwner
Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer
Model
Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of
accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to
your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CcC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company
Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

€ Accident report SC1L234C0001

YPG378P

Yes

CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTELTD
2XXHXKBBZ2K
JEREMYYC_QUEK@CERTISGROUP.COM

{Phone)} +65-68428849

Isuzu
Nhr6Se

Yes

Commercial vehicle
Auto

3000

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd

KALITHASAN S/0 MUTHUSAMY RAMASAMY
SX0X6124

10/10/1976

Qutdoor

Page 1 of 18



Date Of Driving Pass

Briving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?
Number of Passengers {Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?
Translator's name

Translator's D

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original [anguage used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name
Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt, Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

04/12/2010

12 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Male

(Phone) +65-94558525

JEREMYYC_QUEK@CERTISGROUP.COM
267 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4 #03-194

650267
No
Employee
No

Collision - Head on collision
Clear

Dry

No
No

Yes

RAHMAN BIN IBRAHIM
Male

Yes

Ang Mo Kio Division Headqguarters

{Phone} +65-18002180000

(Fax) +65-64814246

51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 Singapore 569784
No

Yes
No

_ DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 : ' _

@ Accident report SC11.234C0001
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Vehicle Registration Number XDB107G

Vehicle Manufacturer -

Vehicle Model -

Vehicle Variant -

Vehicle Colour -

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver
Contact Number -
Address

Address complement
Postcode -
Insurance Company Name -
Nature Of Damage -
Details of property damaged in accident -
No. Of Passenger {(Including Driver) -

> Accident report SC11.234C0001 Page 3 of 18



SKETCH PLAN
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SKETCH PLAN #2
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POLICE REPORT

Page 18 of 18

* Accident report SC1L234C0001



MS First Capital Insurance Limiited o, Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg, Mo, M2-0001676-9

i i 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580
M5 FirstCa plta’ Tel:a{SS) szuzzy 2311 Faxl:n(gssp)nsrgzz 3547

Ciaims & Motor Undenwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Read #1.6-01 City House Singapore 068877
Tel: {(65) 6507 3848 Fax: (55) 6507 3849
f ital

ALY

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motar Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)}

Type of Pollcy. * FLEET - HEAVY COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Type of Cover. I Comprehensive

Certificate No. 1 D-22099254MFVS/7

Vehicle No / Chassis No © YPBB78P / JAANPR7SKHT7101446

Name of Insured * LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Period Of Insurance T 26.04.2022 To 25.04.2023

Insured Estimated Value : Market Value At Time Of Loss

Excess :

SGD3,000.00 SECTION I & 11 SEPARATELY

ADDITIONAL SGD3,000.00 SECTION | & I SEPARATELY IS APPLICABLE TO ANY NAMED OR
UNNAMED DRIVERS AGE 22 TO 24 YEARS OLD AND/OR AGE 68 TO 70 YEARS OLD AND/OR
WITH DRIVING EXPERIENCE OF LESS THAN 2 YEARS iN SINGAPORE ON THE RELEVANT
CLABSES OF DRIVING LICENCE

SGDBL0.00 WINDSCREEN

ALLEXCESS AMOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO GST

Authorised Driver*
ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitied to drive*
Any person who is driving on the [nsured's order or with thelr permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted In accordance with the licensing or other laws or regutations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been

so permitled and is not disqualified by order of a Courf of Law or by reasan of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Molor
Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*
Use in connection with the Insured's business.
Whilst the Motor Vehicle is being so used the carriage of passengers is permitted.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2} Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward

(3) Uise whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicte.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Molor Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks and Compensation) Act {Chapter 189} and Section
95 ofthe Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are nol to be included under these headings,

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate refates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor
Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compansation) Act (Chapter 188) and Part IV of the Road Transpert Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

MS First Capital Insurance Limited
{Approved insurers)

STELLAL/BO029/MZ801 ﬂ’(—’

Issued at Singapore on 14.04.2022 Authorised Signature

A Member of NSURANCE GROUP



Vehicle Hub

Vehicle General Information _‘gj

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information
Owner Details (The latest record from Vehicle Master)

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Owner I (Before UEN/FIN):
Owner Name:

Name Effective Date:

Source of Name:

Registered Address Type:

Registered Block/Mouse No.:
Registered Street Name:
Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name:
Registered Postal Code:
Registered Address Effective Date:

Registered Address Source:

Email Address:

Birth Date:

Current Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Status:

Vehicle Type:

Vehicle Scheme:

Original Vehicle Scheme:
Last Cenversion Date:
Vehicle Attachment 1:

VITAS Approval Code:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Make/Model:

Primary Colour:

IU Label No.:

Engine Capacity:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Passenger Capacity:
Propellant;

Emission Standard Codle:
Maximum Laden Weight:
Unladen Weight:

No. Of Axles:

Front Tyre Information:

Rear Tyre Information:

Year of Manufacture:
Foreign Criginal Registration Date:
Foreign Original De-registration Date
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date;
Effective Ownership Date From:
Effective Ownership Date To:

https://vrl-ilink.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/hubLTAConfirm?FUNCTION _ID=F1801033ET

Statutory Board

TOBGBO027D

C060800A

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Private Residential (Condo Apt or
House) / Shopping / Office
Complexes

1
HAMPSHIREROAD

219428

25 Mar 2015

Address supplied by public te
LTA/supplied by Mylnfo

YP6878P

Registered

B76 - Goods (Open) Recovery Vehicle
Normal

Normat

No Attachment
201706136631RA
4HK1585842
JAANPR75KH7101446
ISUZU / NPR7SUKSW
White

15109462087

5193 cc

6

Diesel

EuroV

7900 kg

4740 kg

2

215/85R16
215/85/R16(D}

2017

24 Jul 2017
24 Jul 2017
24 Juk 2017

Page 1 of 2
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Vehicle Hub Page 2 of 2

Transfer Count: 0

Open Market Vakue: $44,779.00

Full ARF Price: $0.00

Additional Registration Fee Rate: 5.00%

Actuzl ARF Paid: $2,239.00

PARF Eligibility: No

Minimum PARF Benefit: -

Lifespan Expiry Date: No Lifespan
COE-Exempted: No

COE No.: 2017080105000131C
Bidding Type: Open

Bidding Exercise No.: 1

COE Bid Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
Quota Premium (QP): $40,212.00

QP Paid: $40,212.00

COE Bid Deposit: $10,000.00

Balance Bid Amount: $30,212.00

Bid Amount: $42,000.00

COE Registration Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus {51)
QP {Regn Cat}): $40,212.00

PQP Indicator: No

COE Issue Date: 24 Jul 2017

COE Expiry Date: 23 Jui 2027

OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility: No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise: $40,212.00

Vehicle De-reg and Re-reg in Singapore: No

Green Vehicle Rebate Eligibility: No

Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised Amount:-
Green Vehicle Rebate Top-up Amount:

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission: -
HC Emission: -

NOx Emission: -

PM Emission:
Vehicle Exemption Information
S
Exemption Type: COE RF ARF RoadTax  Insurance  Inspection o0 VPC
Inspection
Vehicle Master Indicater; No No No Na N/A N/A N/A Yes

Insurance Details (As At 04 Jul 2018/ 15:14:52)

Insurance Company Name: GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMETED
Pelicy Start Date: 24 Jul 2017

Policy End Date: 23 jul 2018

Policy Holder Name; LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

https://vrl-ilink.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/hubLTAConfirm?FUNCTION_ID=F1801033ET 04/07/2018






Mutgroyelos < 200 £C .
HMotoreycles betwees 20t CC wod 480 CC

Mutireycieas 408 CC

Riofor cre=< Ji00 ky with =< 7 passengers, exclosive of the
driver; end motdr tractorshehicles =< 2500 ke

Heavy mater exis and motor tracion: > 2600 Jg

22 Aug 3068
12 Mar 3053
01 Nov 3063

04 Dec 2018

576316120 8/ No. 90001323 3




